111800001492

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



900308677269

2010 FEB 12 A 10: 02

FILED

18 FEB LA AH 4 3.

D. SCOTT FEB 1 3 2018

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

02-11-18

NAME:

WATERMARK II - WFIV, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION FOR AUTHORITY

COST:

160.00

RETURN: GOOD STANDING/CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo	ion prations				
SUBJEC	Watermark II	- WFIV, LLC				
		Name o	f Limited Liability	Сотрапу		
The encic Existence	osed "Application is, and check are su	by Foreign Limited Liability Cor bmitted to register the above refe	mpany for Authoriz crenced foreign lim	ation to Transact Bus ited liability company	iness in Florida," C	ertificate of ss in Florida.
Please ret	urn all correspond	ence concerning this matter to th	e following:			
	Kristi L.	Dickison				
			Name of Person			
	Broad and	d Cassel LLP				
			Firm/Company			
	390 N. O.	range Avenue, Suite 1400				
	- · · · · ·		Address			•
	Orlando,	Florida 32801				7
		City/	State and Zip Code		<u> </u>	
	glendal@w	eldenfield.com				" ITI
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	report notification)		\triangleright \bigcirc
For further	r information conc	eming this matter, please call:			(0): (0):	さ ロ
, k	Cristi L. Dickison		407 al (481-5263	Tet.	r.
	N	ime of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepi	hone Number	
D R P. T:	IAILING ADDR. ivision of Corpora egistration Section O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 323	tions		STREET ADDRES Division of Corporal Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	tions ter Circle	
Enclosed is	s a check for the fo \$125.00 Filing Fo	ollowing amount: te \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy		0 Filing Fee, Cenif & Cenified Copy	īcate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If name unrunifable			
	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor		Liability Company," "L L.C," or "LLC,")
2. Alabama	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. 82-1612514	
12 man 11411 Capet 24 25 15 17 17	which to regard the state of th	(FEI n	umber, if applicable)
4. upon filing			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	egistration) ne penalty liability)	
5. 1029 22nd Street Sou	th	6 SAME AS STREET AD	DRESS
(Street Address of	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Mailing)	
Birmingham, Alabama	35205	 	
			
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accentable)	
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.	1301 acceptable)	
·			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		四次
	Plantation	, Florida_33324	등 등 기
	(Cùy)	, Florida (Zipe	ode)
Registered agent's accep		·	Sa -
designated in this applica	egistered agost and to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated limit	ed liability company at the place-
to comply with the provise	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the peoper i	registered agent and agree to a	ct in this capacity. Lighther agree
and accept the obligation	s of my position as registered agent		y duties, und I am Jamiliar with
	/XII Occord	1000	
	(Registered agent's but	antiture)	
		grature)	
8. The name, title or caps	acity and address of the person(s) who has		
8. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:		wature) Whave authority to manage is are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or caps Title or Capacity: Manager	ncity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Charles V. Welden, III		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South
Title or Capacity:	ncity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Charles V. Welden, III	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: William B. Welden
Title or Capacity:	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South
Title or Capacity: Manager	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South
Title or Capacity: Manager	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South
Title or Capacity: Manager Manager	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces:	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205	Title or Capacity: Manager	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, d	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official i	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if necess 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law in the l	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official i	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official i	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is executed.	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a transl: (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aw	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is executed.	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a transl: (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aw	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is executed.	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a transl: (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aw	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is executed.	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thir	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a transl: (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aw	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204
Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is executed.	Charles V. Welden, III 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 Steven C. Hydinger 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35205 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thir	Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a transl: (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awd degree felony as provided for in	Name and Address: William B. Welden 1029 22nd Street South Birmingham, Alabama 35204

Typed or printed name of signee

John H. Merrill Secretary of State P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that Watermark II - WFIV, LLC was formed in Jefferson County, Alabama on May 18, 2017. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 392-043. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.



FILED



20180212000022956

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

02/12/2018

Date

X. W. Merill

John H. Merrill

Secretary of State